

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: WP.No 5278 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	26.03.2026	<p><b><u>EVV,J</u></b></p> <p>For ascertaining the involvement of petitioners in crime nos.108/15,150/17,151/17,48/18,50/18,117/18,184/22,47/23, post this matter on 11.04.2026.</p> <p>B/o gms</p>	